
Site Coordinator List 

State Contact 
Tiffany Green, Educator 
Induction 

(302) 735-4031 Tiffany.Green@doe.k12.de.us 

19 Districts 
Name District Email Address 

Dominic Banks Appoquinimink Dominic.Banks@appo.k12.de.us 

Bonnie Yurkanin Brandywine Bonnie.Yurkanin@bsd.k12.de.us 

Tara Faircloth Caesar Rodney Tara.Faircloth@cr.k12.de.us 

Karen Maull Cape Henlopen Karen.Maull@cape.k12.de.us 

Cathy Schreiber Capital Cathy.Schreiber@capital.k12.de.us 

Amber Herrera Christina Amber.Herrera@christina.k12.de.us 

Katie Kremer Colonial Kathryn.Kremer@colonial.k12.de.us 

Ashley Nusbaum Delmar ashley.nusbaum@delmar.k12.de.us 

Alexis MacLeish Indian River Alexis.Macleish@irsd.k12.de.us 

Kathryn Comegys Lake Forest Kathryn.Comegys@lf.k12.de.us 

Tiesha Niblett Laurel Tiesha.Niblett@laurel.k12.de.us 

Montessa Brooks Milford MBrooks1@msd.k12.de.us 

Stephanie Foster NCCVT Stephanie.Foster@nccvt.k12.de.us 

Karen Clifton PolyTech Karen.Clifton@polytech.k12.de.us 

Stephanie Armstrong Red Clay Stephanie.Armstrong@redclay.k12.de.us 

Jason Cameron Seaford Jason.Cameron@seaford.k12.de.us 

Ryan Buchanan Smyrna Ryan.Buchanan@smyrna.k12.de.us 

Jason Peel Sussex Tech Jason.Peel@sussexvt.k12.de.us 
 

Jolene Workman Woodbridge Jolene.Workman@wsd.k12.de.us 
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Site Coordinator List 

23 Charter Schools 
Name School Email address 

Amanda Walters Academia Antonia Alonso Amanda.Walters@academia.k12.de.us 

Lauren Comegys Academy of Dover Lauren.Comegys@AOD.k12.de.us 

Khristina Thompson Campus Community khristina.thompson@ccs.k12.de.us 

Danielle White Charter School of Wilmington dwhite@charterschool.org 

Scott Green Delaware Military Academy Scott.Green@DMA.k12.de.us 

Dara Savage Early College High School Dara.Savage@ecs.k12.de.us 

Maureen Thomas East Side Charter School Maureen.thomas@escs.k12.de.us 

Liz Yates Edison (Thomas A.) Charter School liz.yates@tecs.k12.de.us 

Amy Novosel Charter School of New Castle Amy.Novosel@csnc.k12.de.us 

Elizabeth Terlecki DSCYF elizabeth.terlecki@delaware.gov 

Katie Kubota First State Military Academy ckubota@fsmilitary.org 

Courtney Fox First State Montessori Academy courtney.fox@fsma.k12.de.us 

Sean Hamilton Freire Charter School sean.hamilton@freirewilmington.org 

Marlin White Gateway Charter School Marlin.White@gls.k12.de.us 

Tamara Price Great Oaks Charter School tprice@greatoakswilm.org 

Samantha Pratta Kuumba Academy spratta@kacsde.org 

Debbie Panchisin Las Americas ASPIRA Academy Debbie.Panchisin@LAAA.k12.de.us 

Mitch Weiss MOT Charter School Mitch.Weiss@mot.k12.de.us 

Chris Kohan Newark Charter School Chris.Kohan@ncs.k12.de.us 

Renee Beamer Odyssey Charter School Renee.Beamer@Odyssey.k12.de.us 

Rachel Hohman Positive Outcomes Charter School Rachel.Hohman@pocs.k12.de.us 

Sharvelle Cannon Providence Creek Academy Charter 
School 

Sharvelle.Cannon@PCA.k12.de.us 

Janet Owens Sussex Academy of Arts and 
Sciences 

Janet.Owens@saas.k12.de.us 

Jori Martinez-Woods Sussex Montessori School Jori.martinez-woods@sussexms.k12.de.us 
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